2014觀塘拔河邀請賽
青年組 – 四人制 – 報名表
	隊伍名稱：
	

	團體名稱:
	

	聯絡人姓名：
	
	聯絡人電話：
	

	電郵地址:
	
	傳真號碼：
	

	地址 :
	


*青年及學生組，必須填寫拔河證書編號
	男子280公斤級
	姓名(中文)
	Name ( English )
	F / M
	證書編號

	教練 Coach
	
	
	
	
	

	選手 Puller
	(1)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	(2)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	(3)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	(4)
	
	
	
	
	


	女子240公斤級
	姓名(中文)
	Name ( English )
	F / M
	證書編號

	教練 Coach
	
	
	
	
	

	選手 Puller
	(1)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	(2)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	(3)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	(4)
	
	
	
	
	


	混合260公斤級
	姓名(中文)
	Name ( English )
	F / M
	證書編號

	教練 Coach
	
	
	
	
	

	選手 Puller
	(1)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	(2)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	(3)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	(4)
	
	
	
	
	


聲明：

本人（姓名）                           代表                            （隊伍名稱）同意本隊賽員參加是次賽事，並清楚了解是次運動之危險性，明確地接受一切可能引致的危險，及本人謹代表本隊伍聲明本隊賽員身體健康，並無任何疾病、有足夠能力參加所報名之活動，並明白及同意如果本隊賽員因個人的疏忽、技術問題，或體能欠佳，而引致於參加這項活動時之傷亡，主辦機構或其協辦組織無須負責。

Declaration：
I (Name)                              on behalf of　　　　　                　（name of team） agree that competitors from my team taking part in the tug of war event accept the risk involved in the competition, and declare that they are in good physical condition, without known or suspected illness and have adequacy ability to participant in the competition. I also accept the Organizing Committee and its supporting organizations will not be held responsible for any injury or death resulting from negligence or inadequacy in health, skill and fitness of my competitors.

隊伍代表簽署                                                         日期
Signature of Team Representative：                                   Date :                          
註：所有參賽者必須於比賽當日提交體能活動適應能力問卷 - PAR-Q
歡迎自行影印此表格 
